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ALEAL, the unexpected treasure...
 
ALEAL is an internationally renowned brand of 
luxury home furnishings recognized for its original, 
unique designs and impeccable quality. We have 
been creating beautiful furniture and accessories 
since 1975 and our collections have been installed 
in prestigious residences worldwide and in many 
exclusive commercial and hospitality projects.
 
ALEAL’s wide range of products is produced with 
the best quality materials at our factory in the north 
of Portugal. Using state of the art manufacturing 
technology, we take the highest quality woods, 
metals, glass, lacquers, leathers and fabrics and 
combine them to produce a spectacular array of 
sleek, superb furnishings that bring ALEAL’s unique 
style to distinguished homes.
 
The creation of luxury home furnishings at this level 
of Design and Quality can only be achieved by 
staying abreast of lifestyle trends and choices, by 
envisioning designs that “are part of the customer’s 
individual story” and by employing the services of 
an unparalleled team of skilled craftsmen that bring 
the designs to life.  State of the art manufacturing 
technology allows the craftsmen to leverage their 
unique skills and to build products at a level of 
refinement that would not otherwise be possible.
 

S i n c e  1975

ALEAL is a family owned business. Started by 
Zeferino Leal in 1975 as a very small furniture 
factory, ALEAL has now entered its fourth decade 
and its second generation. Zeferino’s daughter’s, 
Daniela Leal and Sandra Leal grew up in the 
business and are uniquely qualified to provide 
ALEAL with present and future Leadership. While 
ALEAL has changed with the times, a core of strong 
family values remains at its heart.
 
ALEAL’s primary goal is Customer Satisfaction and 
as such, we maintain very close relationships and 
personal bonds with our customers.
We are guided by our enduring commitment 
to Excellence, Elegance and Quality in all our 
actions. This is what drives us to transform wood 
into beautiful objects that become an integral part 
of our customer’s lives.
 
We hope that you will enjoy our new catalog. May 
it serve as your guide to finding an unexpected 
treasure.
 
With Warm Regards,
The Leal Family,

ALEAL
“Furniture that is Part of your Story”.
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Prestige is a collection inspired by  

fashion, featuring a fishbone fabric  

design enhanced by quilting that is 

showcased in the group’s cabinetry



Prestige



Pa
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 1
3Legenda

Prestige



Pa
ge

 1
5PRESTIGE Sideboard  · PRESTIGE Oval Dining Table · PRESTIGE Seat/Back Chair

2300554

1000 760

1200 2400



Pa
ge

 1
7PRESTIGE Oval Dining Table · PRESTIGE Armchair · PRESTIGE Vitreen 4 Doors

1600467

1900

760

1200 2400
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ge
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9

2300554

1000

200094

1000

1800

760PRESTIGE Sideboard · PRESTIGE Sideboard Mirror · PRESTIGE Round Dinning Table · PRESTIGE seat/back Chair
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Buttery leathers, luxe velvets,  

rich damasks, all in sophisticated 

 palettes, highlight the beauty of the  

design and create the ultimate  

in luxury comfort
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Prestige



Pa
ge

 2
9PRESTIGE Composition · PRESTIGE Set of Occasional Tables

3800

1920

500 800500

600

400
350

300
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1PRESTIGE Console · PRESTIGE Console Mirror

1500378

860

110094

1300

Prestige
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3PRESTIGE 1 Seat Sofa · PRESTIGE 2 Seater Sofa 
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ge
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5

Prestige
PRESTIGE 2 Seater Sofa · PRESTIGE Side Table 570

ø650

2400

850

950





Couture-like details can be  

found in Aleal’s iconic bedrooms;  

tufting, channeling and quilting are 

hallmarks of the craftsman and the  

ultimate in luxury
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1PRESTIGE Bed · PRESTIGE Bedside Table

550

750
4861450

2500

2500
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ge
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3

Pre
stig

e

PRESTIGE Chest of Drawers · PRESTIGE seat/back Chair
1000

2000536
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5PRESTIGE Bedroom Bench



Pa
ge

 4
7PRESTIGE Dressing Table · PRESTIGE Floor Mirror · PRESTIGE Ottoman

1600

526

750

1000

94

2000





The sleekness of Madison’s contemporary 

lines is softened by the use of exotic wood 

veneers such as eucalyptus frisé



Madison



Pa
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Pa
ge

 5
7MADISON 2.20 Sideboard · MADISON Sideboard Mirror

180026

900

2200550

850



Pa
ge

 5
9MADISON Rect. Ext. Dining Table  · MADISON Chair

2200

1100 760

Madison



Pa
ge

 6
1MADISON Rect. Ext. Dining Table

2200

1100 760
MADISON Console · MADISON Console Mirror

1400

350
820

850
26

1100



Pa
ge

 6
3MADISON High Bar Unit

1000450

1600





Designed to float in a room so 

 its impeccable craftsmanship  

can be admired from all sides, the  

Madison sofa is a powerful statement  

of undiluted luxury. 
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9MADISON Tub Chair

Madison



Pa
ge

 7
1MADISON Sofa

1007

800

2400



Pa
ge

 7
3MADISON Composition · MADISON Coffee Table · MADISON Side Table

2000500

600

390

600

1800

600

ø650

570

1100
460

460
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Madison



Pa
ge

 7
7MADISON Dressing Table 350 mm

600 mm

450

760

1600
185 mm

MADISON Bed · MADISON Bedside Table (2 drawers)

2030

2040

1500

430 750

650
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ge

 7
9MADISON Chest of Drawers · MADISON Chest of Drawers Mirror

500

800

2000

900

1800

26





Imperador Plus is about sensuality,  

curves and mixed materials.   

The collection shows Aleal’s craftsmanship 

at its best, with its use of molded wood 

forms that create unique silhouettes. 



Imperador Plus 
& Imperador
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7Legenda

Imperador 
Plus



Pa
ge
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9IMPERADOR PLUS TV Unit · RIVIERA Coffee Table 600

2200

520
1000

420
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ge

 9
1

Imperador 
Plus

HALF MOON Sofa 800

2600

600/630



Pa
ge

 9
3QUANTUM Side Table · BOHÉME Tub Chair · RIVIERA Support Table

600

570

270

570





Sophisticated neutral lacquers,  

gold and silver leafing and  

an endless variety of finish options add 

glamour and individuality  

to furniture that is truly bespoke.
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Imperador 
Plus

TOPAZE II Rect. Ext. Dining Table · BERLIM Chair · Bench
760

1100
2200 + 2 ext. 50cm



Pa
ge

 1
01MEDIALE Fixed Top Dining Table · MEDIALE Chair

2100 1100

760



Pa
ge

 1
03MEDIALE Rect. Ext. Dining Table · AURA ChairVALENTINO Rect. Ext. Dining Table · BERLIM Chair

1000
2100

760
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05IMPERADOR PLUS Right and Left Vitreen

450

2000

1200

IMPERADOR PLUS Sideboard 900

520

2200
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Imperador
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ge

 1
09IMPERADOR 3 Doors Sideboard · IMPERADOR Sideboard Mirror   
IMPERADOR Rect. Dining Table 2.20 · MADISON Chair

600

900

2400 2200

760

1200

50

750

2400
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11IMPERADOR Round Dining Table 1.50 · EMMA Chair

760

Ø1500





Furniture that is  

part of your  

story
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17IMPERADOR 3 Doors Sideboard · EMMA Chair

600

900

2400

Emma chair
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19

Imperador

IMPERADOR 4 Doors Sideboard · IMPERADOR Sideboard Mirror   
IMPERADOR Oval Glass Top Dining Table · IMPERADOR Chair

600

900

2400

50

750

2400

760

2400

1200



Pa
ge

 1
21IMPERADOR rect. glass top dining table· CARLOTTA chair · CARLOTTA low back chair 
IMPERADOR Round Dining Table

2200

760

1200

Ø1500

760
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 1
23IMPERADOR Bar Unit  · IMPERADOR Round Glass Top Dining Table · IMPERADOR Chair

1400

1600

520

Ø1500

760



Pa
ge
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25

520

540

2200
ø1200

360
440520

ø550ø5501500

380

760

Ø1100

26

IMPERADOR Console · VALENTINA Console Mirror · IMPERADOR TV Unit · IMPERADOR Side Table  (higher) · IMPERADOR Coffee Table · IMPERADOR Side Table (Lower)





Functional chic at its best,  

Sliding quietly demonstrates  

that efficiency can be luxurious.



Sliding



Pa
ge

 1
33SLIDING G Composition · SLIDING Support Table

550

2145

3700

600

515

600



Pa
ge

 1
35

Sl
idi

ng

SLIDING F Composition
550

1155

2900

SLIDING Support Table · METROPOLIS Armchair

Sliding

600

515

600
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 1
37SLIDING H Composition

550

2100

3600



Pa
ge

 1
39SLIDING Sideboard · SLIDING Vitreen · SLIDING Rect. Ext. Dinning Table · AREZZO Chair

785

2000 550

1200

1900

440

760

1900 1000
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41SLIDING Rect. Ext. Dining Table · AREZZO Chair

Sliding

760

1900 1000

760

3000 1000

SLIDING Vitreen



Pa
ge

 1
43SLIDING  Sideboard

785

2000 550





Sliding is shown in a sophisticated  

palette of neutral lacquers that  

will suit a multitude of interiors.



Pa
ge

 1
49SLIDING ChairSLIDING  2.40 Sideboard · DUNES Sideboard Mirror   
SLIDING Square Ext. Dining Table · OCTANE Chair

550

785

2400

780

1400 1400

780

1400
205065

1610

995
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51

760

1900 1000

760

3000 1000

SLIDING  2.40 Sideboard · SLIDING Rect. Ext. Dining Table
785

2400 550



Pa
ge

 1
53SLIDING B Composition · SLIDING Coffee Table

550 2370

3200

370
1360

370

SLIDING E Composition · SLIDING Coffee Table

550

1450

2800

370
1360

370
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ge

 1
55

Sliding

SLIDING C Composition · SLIDING Coffee Table
550

2370

3600



Pa
ge

 1
57SLIDING D Composition · AREZZO Tub Chair

550 2170

2400

SLIDING A Composition · AVANTGARDE Rect. Coffee Table

550

2870

3400
250

750
1250



Pa
ge

 1
59SLIDING Rect. Ext. Dining Table · NOVIK Benche · NOVIK Chair

550

2170
2400

2400

550

870





Blurring the lines  

between furniture and art



Avantgarde



Pa
ge

 1
67

Avantgarde

AVANTGARDE PLUS Oval Glass Top Dining Table · SLIDING Chair

2200

760

1200

AVANTGARDE 4 Doors Sideboard · VALENTINA Console Mirror

760

2390
520

26

Ø1100



Pa
ge

 1
69CANDY Glass Top Dining Table · METROPOLIS Round Back Chair

2200

1100

780



Pa
ge

 1
71AVANTGARDE Round Ext. Dining Table · ROYAL Chair

1600
1600

780
1050

530510
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ge

 1
73

Avantgarde

1610 2390

995

65

760

520

750

2182
1480

1000

30

AVANTGARDE 4 Doors Sideboard · DUNES Sideboard Mirror · AVANTGARDE Glass Triang. Dining Table · METROPOLIS Round Back Chair · OCÉANE Console Mirror



Pa
ge

 1
75GLAMOUR Glass Top Dining Table · AVANTGARDE Vitreen · GLAMOUR Coffee Table

1962

1500

455

780

2000 1070

430

1200
700



BedroomsA soft cocoon  

of luxuru



Pa
ge

 1
79

700

660

420 2215

2190

1400

400

1500

400

520

2000

880

20

1560

1040
JULIANA Bed · JULIANA Bedside Table · JULIANA Chest of Drawers · JULIANA Chest of Drawers Mirror · JULIANA Bedroom Bench · JULIANA High Chest

Bedrooms



Pa
ge

 1
81JULIANA B Bed · JULIANA Bedside Table · JULIANA Chest  of Drawers



Pa
ge

 1
83VIENA Bed · VIENA Bedside Table · VIENA Chest of Drawers · VIENA Chest of Drawers Mirror

1930

2145

1500

37

900

1380

520

820

1500

430

450

700



Pa
ge

 1
85VERONA Bed · VERONA Bedside Table · VERONA Chest of Drawers · VERONA Chest of  Drawers Mirror

1925

1580

2221

900

60

13801500

800

520

700

500
430



Pa
ge

 1
87

Bedrooms

2210

2140

1330
430

700

480

301500

1020

5201500

830

BUTTERFLY Bed · BUTTERFLY Bedside Table · BUTTERFLY Chest of Drawers · BUTTERFLY Chest of  Drawers Mirror



ConsolesSculpted pedestals  

support glamorous tops



Pa
ge

 1
91CALIFORNIA Console



Pa
ge

 1
93MADISON Tub Chair · CALIFORNIA Coffee Table · CALIFORNIA Side Table

570

ø650

450

ø1100
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 1
95TURIN Console

????

????

????

Consoles



Pa
ge

 1
97Legenda SUBLIME Console · GRACE Console Mirror

44

1130

900

1800

820

330



Pa
ge
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99

Consoles

MADISON Console · MADISON Console Mirror

1400

350
820

850 26

1100



Pa
ge

 2
01PRESTIGE Console 

PRESTIGE Console Mirror

1500378

860

110094

1300

CLUB Console · CLUB Console Mirror · CLUB Bench
1200

860

330

1000

500
440

75033035
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 2
03RIVIERA Console · RIVIERA Console Mirror · RIVIERA Pouff Stool

430

380

820

450

1400
900

40

1250



Pa
ge

 2
05MADRID Console · MADRID Console Mirror · MADRID Coffee Table

1500

360

820

1060

1000
400

ø1170

30

BARCELONA Console · MADRID Console Mirror · BARCELONA Coffee Table

1500

330

860

ø1170

30

ø1100

450



Pa
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 2
07KATE Console · VALENTINA Mirror 1100

26

1100
330

820

1600

REBECCA Console · OCÉANE Mirror 830

330

1500

1000

30

1480



Pa
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 2
09IMPERADOR Console · VALENTINA Console Mirror

1500

380

760

Ø1100

26

VALENTINA Console · VALENTINA Console Mirror
820

350

1800

1100

26

1100



Pa
ge

 2
11OCÉANE Console · OCÉANE Mirror

330
1500

860

30

1000

1480

GRACE Console · GRACE Console Mirror

1500

860

330 44

1130

900



Chairs 
Luxury fabrics  

and leathers highlight  

the sophistication  

of our seating designs
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Limitless customization options
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CV 01 CV 02 CV 03 CV 11 CV 06 Wild Oak*

CV 09 CV 10 CV 12 CV 04 CV 17*

CV 05 CV 06 CVL 14 CVL 15 CVL 16

NG 01 Walnut

Wood
Oak

* UPON REQUEST

Natural Soft Brown Soft Plum Soft Grey Eucalyptus Frisé Fumé

Eucalyptus

Oak Fumé Natural Ebony Reconstitued Ebony

Oak Fumé Ebony

Walnut

Silver Gold Copper Champagne

Leaf
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Polished Stainless Steel Copper Stainless Steel Nickel Noir Stainless Steel Gold Stainless Steel

Metals

Brushed Brass Brushed Brass Antique

M 04 M 05 M 06 M 07

M 08 M 09 M 10 M 12

Marble

LC 01 LC 12 LC 15 LC 16 LC 14 LC 18

LC 02 LC 13 LC 19 LC 28 LC 07 LC 11

LC P LC CH LC C LC O

LC 20 LC 21 LC 22 LC23 LC 26 LC 27

Lacquer

* GLASS AVAILABLE IN THE SAME COLOURS AS THE LACQUER, AND WITH THE SAME REFERENCE (E.G. VR12 GLASS COLOUR CORRESPONDS TO THE LC12 LACQUER COLOUR – GREY)
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C ATA L O G U E 

The present catalogue is ALEAL’s property.

It is strictly forbidden either the total or partial reproduction of this catalogue.

The concealing or defacing of any of the images included in this catalogue, in particular ALEAL’s logo, is strictly forbidden.

ALEAL reserves the right to change or replace any of the products due to commercial or technical purposes, without prior warning.

All the products are protected by copyright international law.

All finishes, fabrics and leathers in photos shown in this catalogue are provided just as an indication of the colours. For this reason, differences in the colours of the 

photos when compared to the produced furniture are susceptible to happen and must be considered acceptable. 

Arena Artic White Avorio Barro

Basalt Beige Basalt black Belgian Blue Basalt Grey

Clement Iron Copper Iron Corten Iron Grey

Iron Moss Lava Perla

Ceramic



ALEAL – INDÚSTRIA DE MOBILIÁRIO, LDA
RUA CENTRAL DE VANDOMA, 633

4585-769 VANDOMA – PAREDES – PORTUGAL

T.: (+351) 224 113 678
F.: (+351) 224 110 510

E.: INFO@ALEAL.PT

FACEBOOK.COM/ALEALFURNITURE
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